Position

Care Management Social
Worker

Care Management Program
Coordinator

Care Management Community
Health Wor

Care Management Community
Health Wor

Care Management Community
Health Wor

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Health Advocates

Total Wages

$118,465

$84,183

$73,843

$70,433

$70,016

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$51,027
$27,539
$32,803

$24,373

$25,768



