Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Care Management Social Worker		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$118,465	\$51,027
Care Management Program Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$84,183	\$27,539
Care Management Community Health Wor		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$73,843	\$32,803
Care Management Community Health Wor		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$70,433	\$24,373
Care Management Community Health Wor		Alameda Health System	Health Advocates	\$70,016	\$25,768